
Patty Barcas Scheduled Clinical Dates  

Preceptor: Lauren Kosler, Hope 2 Tower  

Friday October 17  

Thursday October 23  

Sunday October 26  

Thursday October 30  

Sunday November 2 

Monday November 3  

Friday November 14  

Saturday November 15  

Sunday November 16  

Thursday November 20 


